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SVARTBETSAD ASK 
MUSTA SAARNI
BLACK ASH
Ash is very strong and resilient wood – 
with a wavy and curly grain. It has a beautiful 
depth when stained in black. A modern choice 
for the bold decorator.

REGAL
INNEHÅLL 
SISÄLLYSLUETTELO
CONTENTS

EK NATUR
LUONNONVÄRINEN TAMMI
NATURAL OAK
Oak, which is used in Regal, is one 
of the finest wood species in furniture.  
Oak veneer’s beautiful and distinctive
grain patterns are beautifully highlighted 
on wooden doors.
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VIT EK
VALKOTAMMI
WHITE OAK
White Oak is the new finish in Regal. With a hint 
of white colour in the traditional Oak, we get a 
light and stylish furniture. Combine with glass or 
stone top panel for a modern touch.
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VITLACK 
MAALATTU VALKOINEN
WHITE LACQUER
High quality fiberboards are coated with 
environmentally friendly and water-based 
lacquer. White lacquer has a beautiful, 
easy care and enduring surface.

16
VALNÖT
PÄHKINÄ
WALNUT
Walnut with its strong, durable surface
is considered as the most valuable species 
of tree from North America. The veneer
has a silky sheen, a popular alternative 
from amongst interior designers.
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TRÄSTATIV 
PUUJALUSTA
WOODEN PLINTH

VALNÖT
PÄHKINÄ
WALNUT

           SUUNNITTELE JA YHDISTELE OMAN MAKUSI JA TILAN MUKAAN 
           Regal on suomalainen, tyylikästä skandinaavista muotoilua edustava hyllystösarja, 
jonka valmistuksen lähtökohtana on ajaton muotoilu ja kestävä laatu. Regal-sarjassa on 
erittäin monipuoliset runko-, ovi- ja laatikkovaihtoehdot, joista voit toteuttaa toimivia ja 
kauniita kokonaisuuksia kodin kaikkiin tiloihin. Regal-sisustusta voit myös täydentää ja 
muunnella elämäntilanteen mukaan.

           PLANERA OCH KOMBINERA ENLIGT EGET TYCKE OCH SMAK
           Regal är en finländsk möbelserie med stilig skandinavisk design, hållbar kvalitet 
och tidlös formgivning. Med seriens färdigmonterade moduler bygger du funktionella och 
vackra helheter till hemmets alla utrymmen. En av Regals många fördelar är att den är 
byggbar och har ett mångsidigt dörr- och lådurval - komplettera eller ändra dina 
Regalmöbler allt efter din egen livssituation.

           PLAN AND COMBINE ACCORDING TO YOUR NEEDS AND LIFE STYLE 
           Regal is a Finnish interior programme with Scandinavian furniture design. 
The design and manufacturing is based on first class design and sustainable quality. 
With Regals pre-assembled elements, you can create beautiful and functional 
combinations or complement your interior design. Regal has a large selection 
of doors and drawers. Mix and match is one of the leading codes for our collection 
- Let your feelings be your guide. 

Med vänliga hälsningar / Terveisin / Greetings

Mikko Rotola-Pukkila

COPYRIGHT 2019
P. ROTOLA-PUKKILA OY
Lustilantie 27
61800 KAUHAJOKI, FINLAND
Puh/Tel +358 6 230 1000   

info@timantti.com

REGAL VIRTUAL BOOKCASE 
BUILDER (VBB) 
Designa Er helt egna möbel i stilfull 
3D miljö med det senaste inom 
data animering i lugn och ro 
hemma vid pc´n eller ipaden.

Design your own furniture in 3D 
environment with our interior planner. 
In real time, anywhere you want.

COLLECTION 8               

WWW.REGAL.FI
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GLASMOTIV 
TAIDELASI
GLASS ART
Glass art by Ulrica Hydman Vallien. 43 x 30 cm 
piece of art, printed in glass, is embedded in 
wooden top panels. 3 different type of artworks. 

4 GLASMOTIV
TAIDELASI
GLASS ART

18 INFO SIDA
INFO PAGE
INFO SIVU

INFO
Design Guide for online interior planning. 
Find interior inspiration and ideas. 
Interior panels for walls and ceilings.

18

8 VITLACK 
MAALATTU VALKOINEN
WHITE LACQUER

TRÄSTATIV REGAL WOOD	

PUUJALUSTA REGAL WOOD

WOODEN PLINTH REGAL WOOD

A nice touch with a Wooden Plinth. Stylish and 
easy to keep clean. Modernize your home or 
office by choosing different colours for doors 
and drawers. Pure Scandinavian design.

06

Nyhet
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ULRICA HYDMAN VALLIEN
Ulrica Hydman Vallien var en av Sveriges mest 
folkkära och välmeriterade konstnärer. Tillsammans 
med finska Rotola-Pukkila tog hon fram en unik serie 
glaskonst som implementeras till den 
byggbara serien Regals trätoppskivor. För 
prisuppgifter och mera information gå in på 
www.regal.fi.

ULRICA HYDMAN VALLIEN 
Ulrica Hydman Vallien on ansioitunut ja palkittu 
ruotsalainen taiteilija. Hän on luonut uniikkia 
lasitaidetta yhdisteltäväksi Regal sarjan 
tuplakansiin. Hinnat ja lisätiedot aiheesta löydät 
www.regal.fi

ULRICA HYDMAN VALLIEN
Ulrica Hydman Vallien is one of the most 
successful artists in Sweden. She has designed an 
unique glass art series, which can be combined 
with wooden top panels in Regal. Visit www.regal.fi 
for prices and more information.

GLASMOTIV / TAIDELASI / GLASS ART

FORMGIVAREN ULRICA 

HYDMAN VALLIEN HAR 

SKAPAT MOTIVEN SOM 

PRYDER GLASSKIVORNA I 

MÖBELSERIEN REGAL.

ULRICA  
HYDMAN VALLIEN

KÄRLEKENS LABYRINT

SKOGSLÄNGTAN

PÅ VÄG
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TRÄSTATIV
Fås i färgerna; Vitlack, Ek, Svart, Vit Ek och Valnöt.
Välj mellan flera olika bredder. Möjligt att ställa 
flera jämte varandra för att avsluta med en 
måttanpassad topp.

PUUJALUSTA
Luo ilmava sisustus kotiisi. Suomalainen käsityönä 
tehty puujalusta, jonka vapaa korkeus on 10 cm, 
mahdollistaa vakiokokoisten robotti-imurien 
esteettömän käytön. Valitse useista leveyksistä tar-
peisiisi parhaiten sopiva jalusta. Yhdistä siihen 
mieluisimmat runko-osat ja viimeistele kokonaisuus 
sopivalla kannella. 

WOODEN PLINTH
For people who appreciate light and airy spaces. 
High quality plinth has a height of 10 cm, which 
suits well for standard robotic vacuum cleaners. 
Choose from several different widths and combine 
with Regal Wood base units. Finish with a top panel 
of wood, glass or stone.

FEM FÄRGER / VIISI VÄRIVAIHTOEHTOA / FIVE CHOICES OF COLOURS

FÖR ER SOM FÖREDRAR 
EN LUFTIGARE KÄNSLA 
ÄN SOCKEL. GEDIGEN 
KVALITET MED EN FRI 
HÖJD PÅ 10 CM SOM 
FUNKAR MED STANDARD 
ROBOTDAMMSUGARE. 

REGAL WOOD
TRÄSTATIV

1
1
2
1
1
2
1
3
6
1
2
10

x  47164 Trästativ 164 cm 
x  7011 XAM Wood

x  7012 XAM1/2 Wood

x  411 LKA
x  209 UOM
x  226 LKKK
x  364 KA 164 cm
x  461 LHs frostat
x  462 LHs1/2 frostat
x  485 LED 80
x  486 LED 42
 x 602 Fermo Handtag

Bredd 164 cm
Höjd 182,5 cm

R53 
Svart & Ek 

1
1
1
1
2

x  47080 Trästativ 80 cm 
x  7111 AM Wood

x  209 UOM
x  310 KA
x  602 Fermo Handtag

Bredd 80 cm
Höjd 53,5 cm

R54
Vit Ek & Vitlack 

1
1
1
1
1
10

x  47080 Trästativ 80 cm 
x  7001 XAOK Wood

x  413 LKA4
x  226 LKKK
x  310 KA
 x 496 R2 Handtag

Bredd 80 cm
Höjd 205 cm

RN29 
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SOFFBORD 600

Mått på soffbord

600	 60 x 60 cm
1100	 110 x 67 cm
1300	 130 x 75 cm

Höjd 51 cm

FRAMSTÅENDE VITLACK 
Kollektionen i vitlack är tillverkad av allergitestade 
målade träfiberskivor. De vackra, slitstarka och 
lättskötta ytorna är målade med miljövänlig och 
vattenbaserad målarfärg. Lådorna har högklassiga 
metallskenor och vitlack levereras alltid med stiliga 
metallhandtag.

RAIKAS MAALATTU VALKOINEN 
Regal-sarjan maalattu valkoinen mallisto on
valmistettu allergiatestatusta maalatusta 
kalustelevystä. Maali on ympäristöystävällistä ja 
vesiohenteista. Pinnat ovat kestäviä ja 
helppohoitoisia. Laatikostoissa on laadukkaat 
metallikiskot. Maalatussa valkoisessa metallivetimet 
kuuluvat vakiotoimitukseen.

FRESH WHITE LACQUER 
The raw material in white lacquer is allergy tested 
and painted fiberboard. Stylish, durable and easy 
cared surfaces are coloured with environmentally 
friendly and water-based lacquers. Drawers have 
high quality metal rails. White lacquer is always 
supplied with stylish metal handles. 

VITLACK
VITLACK / MAALATTU VALKOINEN / WHITE LACQUER

2
1
2
2
1
1
1
4

x 111 AM
x 112 A1/2M
x 209 UOM
x 310 KA
x 355 NKA1/2
x 422 H1/2
x 450 Hörnbit
x 496 R2 Handtag

Bredd vänster 149 cm
Bredd höger 149 cm
Höjd 46 cm

R44 Höger 

BEHAGLIGA DETALJER 
OCH EN LYCKAD HELHET.
KOLLEKTIONEN I VITLACK 
ÄR TILLVERKAD AV 
ALLERGITESTADE MÅLADE 
TRÄFIBERSKIVOR.

1
1
2
1
1
1
6

x 001 XAOK
x 003 TVA
x 511 TDF
x 536 EGDF
x 310 KA
x 325 PKA
x 496 R2 Handtag

Bredd 206,2 cm
Höjd Vitrin 198 cm
Höjd TV-Bänk 69 cm

R16 

SVART GLASTOPPSKIVA
MUSTA LASIKANSI
TOP PANEL, GLASS BLACK

2
1
2
2
1
12

x 011 XAM
x 012 XAM1/2
x 501 RLKA
x 226 LKKK
x 322 KA 202 cm
 x 496 R2 Handtag

Bredd 202 cm
Höjd 176 cm

R36
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JORDNÄRA EK NATUR
Ek natur är en av de finaste träsorter som 
möbelindustrin använder, så även Rotola-Pukkila. 
Fanér av ek natur kan ha stora färgskillnader. 
Eken trivs i Europa, Amerika och Asien - men 
den växer även inom en smal zon i Skandinavien.

MAANLÄHEINEN TAMMI 
Regal-kalusteiden aito tammi on yksi
hienoimmista huonekalupuulajeista. Luonnollisen 
tammiviilun värierot voivat olla huomattaviakin.
Tammi kasvaa Euroopassa, Amerikassa ja Aasiassa 
sekä kapealla vyöhykkeellä Skandinaviassa. 

EARTH-BOUND NATURAL OAK
Genuine oak is one of the finest woods used 
by the cabinet makers – Rotola-Pukkila included. 
Natural oak can significantly vary in colour. 
Oak grows in Europe, America and Asia. 
It even grows in parts of Scandinavia.

EK NATUR
EK NATUR / LUONNONVÄRINEN TAMMI / NATURAL OAK

x 121 AOK
x 122 AOK1/2
x 501 RLKA
x 511 TDF
x 514 HTDF
x 364 KA 164cm
x 602 Fermo Handtag

Bredd 164 cm
Höjd 104 cm

R37

MODERNA TV-BÄNKAR, 
SKÄNKAR OCH VITRINSKÅP 
- MED REGALS 
FÄRDIGMONTERADE 
ELEMENT, FRÅN VÅRT 
MÅNGSIDIGA SORTIMENT, 
BYGGER DU EN MÖBEL 
SOM PASSAR JUST DITT HEM 
OCH DIN INREDNINGSSTIL.

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
12

R55
x 101 A
x 102 A1/2
x 007 XAE
x 109 NTV
x 411 LKA
x 212 UO1/2
x 261 EL
x 264 ELK
x 310 KA
x 320 KA1/2
x 370 KAE
x 390 NTKA
 x 496 R2 Handtag

Bredd vänster 217 cm
Bredd höger 175 cm
Höjd Vitrin 198 cm
Höjd TV-Bänk 69 cm

1
2
1
1
1
1
8

KARAKTÄR MED HÅLLFASTHET 
Ekens vackra lodräta ådringar framhävs speciellt 
på trädörrar och extra höga underdelar. Regal möbler-
na är ekfanerade och alla synliga kanter är försedda 
med massiva lister (kompakt trä). 

LUONNETTA JA LUJUUTTA
Tammen pystysuuntaiset syykuviot nousevat erityisen 
tyylikkäästi ja hienosti esiin puuovissa ja pitkissä 
yhtenäisissä sivuissa. Regal-kalusteet ovat tammiviilutet-
tuja ja kaikki näkyvät reunat ovat massiivilistoitettuja eli 
täyttä puuta. 

CHARACTER AND STRENGTH 
Oak has strong vertical grain figuring, which is 
beautifully highlighted on wooden doors. All visible 
edges of oak-veneered Regal furniture are made 
with solid woods.

GRÅ STENSKIVA
HARMAA KIVIKANSI
TOP PANEL, STONE GREY
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STÅTLIG SVART ASK
Karaktäristiskt för ask är ett kraftigt ådringsmönster 
som framhävs fint när den betsas. Kännetecknande 
för svartbetsad ask är skiftande färgtoner, vilket 
också gör att det är ett väldigt populärt material 
bland möbeldesigners. Inredning i svart kan 
samtidigt vara både modernt och klassiskt.

VAHVA JA TYYLIKÄS MUSTA SAARNI 
Saarnille on luonteenomaista voimakas syykuvio, 
joka tulee kauniisti esiin ja korostuu petsatessa. 
Varsinkin mustan monet eri sävyt korostuvat saarnissa 
ja siksi se on haluttu puu- ja väriyhdistelmä sisustajien 
keskuudessa. Mustiin huonekaluihin pohjautuva 
sisustus voi olla samaan aikaan moderni ja klassinen.

GRAND BLACK ASH
Ash has a strong grain pattern, which is emphasized 
when stained. Typical for stained black ash is 
the variety of hues. This makes it a very popular 
material with interior designers. Furniture in black 
ash is both modern and classic.

SVART ASK 
SVARTBETSAD ASK / MUSTA SAARNI / BLACK ASH

1
2
1
2
1
1
1 
2
1
3
6
1
2
12      

x 121 AOK
x 122 AOK1/2
x 161 YOKK
x 162 YOKK1/2
x 411 LKA
x 211 UO
x 214 UOK
x 226 LKKK
x 364 KA 164cm
x 461 LHs frostat
x 462 LH1/2s frostat
x 485 Led 80
x 486 Led 42
 x 496 R2 Handtag

Bredd 164 cm
Höjd 234 cm

RB3 

GROUN & POLISHED DIAMOND

3
2
1
1
4

x 111 AM
x 209 UOM
x 324 KA 240cm
x 421 H
x 496 R2 Handtag

Bredd 240 cm
Höjd 46 cm

RB8 

1
2
2
1
1
4
2
10

x 121 AOK
x 122 AOK1/2
x 411 LKA
x 224 LKK
x 364 KA 164cm
x 462 LH1/2 frostat 
x 486 Led 42
 x 496 R2 Handtag

Bredd 164 cm
Höjd 104 cm

RB10 

1
2
1
2
1
3
6
1
2
14

x  001 XAOK 
x  004 XAOKL1/2
x  211 UO
x  226 LKKK
x  364 KA 164cm
x  461 LHs frostat
x  462 LH1/2s frostat
x  485 Led 80
x  486 Led 42
 x 496 R2 Handtag

Bredd 164 cm
Höjd 198 cm

RB 
2011 / 2012 
Omslag/ Kansi/ Cover

DEN SVARTA FÄRGEN 
KAN ÄVEN FRÄSCHAS 
UPP MED ANDRA FÄRGER, 
T.EX. NATUR EK ELLER 
VITLACK.

VIT STENSKIVA
VALKOINEN KIVIKANSI
TOP PANEL, STONE WHITE
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FENOMENAL VIT EK
Vit ek är den senaste färgen i Regal. Miljövänlig 
och vattenbaserad vit färg betsas på den 
traditionella eken. Vit ek är ett stilrent, ljust och 
stiligt alternativ för den moderna inredaren. Friska 
upp möbeln med toppmodern LED-belysning eller 
avvikande färg på toppskivan.

MAHTAVA VALKOTAMMI 
Valkotammi on Regalin uusin väri. Ympäristö-
ystävällinen ja vesiohenteinen vaalea sävy 
petsataan perinteiseen tammeen. Valkotammi on 
tyylikäs, vaalea vaihtoehto modernille 
sisustajalle. Uudista kalusteita uusilla Led 
valaisimilla tai erivärisillä tuplakansilla.

MAGNIFICENT WHITE OAK 
White Oak is the newest addition in Regal 
collection. The light colour is attained by staining 
a traditional oak with environmentally friendly and 
water-based stain. White Oak is a stylish and light 
choice for a modern style. Freshen up your interior 
with new LED lighting or mixing and matching top 
panels in different wood finishes and colours. 

VIT EK
VIT EK / VALKOTAMMI / WHITE OAK

PERSONLIG OCH TIDLÖS 
STIL I MÖBLER. FRÄSCHA 
FÄRGER MED MASSOR AV 
ALTERNATIV TILL DÖRRAR, 
LÅDOR OCH TOPPSKIVOR. 
PERSONIFIERA DIN 
MÖBEL!  

2
2
1
4
2
2
6

x 006 XAOK1/2E
x 010 XAOK1/2 m.II
x 514 HTDF1/2
x 254 YEL
x 320 KA1/2
x 360 KA1/2E
x 496 R2 Handtag

Bredd 168 cm
Höjd 198 cm

RN28

VIT GLASTOPPSKIVA
VALKOINEN LASIKANSI
TOP PANEL, GLASS WHITE

3
1
2
2
1
3
2
2
12      

x 009 XAOK m.II
x 511 TDF
x 514 HTDF
x 534 HGDF 
x 244 LOK
x 310 KA
x 431 LH
x 481 Belysning
 x 496 R2 Handtag

Bredd 240 cm
Höjd 198 cm

RN27 Vänster

2
2
2
1

12     

x 121 AOK
x 501 RLKA
x 511 TDF
x 963641 KA 160 cm
(Svart Stenskiva) 
 x 496 R2 Handtag

Bredd 160 cm
Höjd 104 cm

RN27 Höger
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ELEGANT VALNÖT
Valnöt är ett omtyckt och exklusivt träslag. Färgen 
på valnötsträ skiftar mellan ljust, gråaktigt brunt 
till djupt mörkbrunt, med en silkeslen glans. Äkta 
valnötsfanér är ett levande material med säregna 
dekorativa mönster och färgskillnader. Till och med 
stora färgskillnaderna utjämnas dock med tiden.

HIENOSTUNUT PÄHKINÄ 
Pähkinä on suosittu puulaji. Sydänpuun väri 
vaihtelee vaalean harmahtavan ruskeasta syvän 
tummanruskeaan ja sillä on silkkinen kiilto. 
Regal-kalusteiden aito puuviilupinta on elävä 
materiaali, jonka luonteeseen kuuluu värien ja 
kuvioinnin vaihtelu. Puulle ominaiset sävyerot 
kuitenkin tasoittuvat ajan myötä.

ELEGANT WALNUT
Walnut is highly valued wood. The colour 
of the heartwood varies from light grey brown 
to deep dark brown and it has a silky sheen. 
Genuine walnut veneer is a living material with 
many distinctive and strong grain patterns. There 
can be significant differences in colour, but these 
will slowly reduce over time from the effect of light.

VALNÖT / PÄHKINÄ / WALNUT

2
2
1
1
1
4

x 100 A1/4
x 101 A
x 511 TDF
x 531 GDF
x 322 KA 202cm
x 496 R2 Handtag

Bredd 202 cm
Höjd 69 cm

R45 

1
1
1
2

x 121 AOK
x 534 HGDF
x 310 KA
x 496 R2 Handtag

Bredd 80 cm
Höjd 104 cm

R8

BLANDA, MATCHA OCH 

PRÖVA DIG FRAM 

- REGAL ERBJUDER DIG 

NÄSTINTILL OBEGRÄNSADE 

VARIATIONSMÖJLIGHETER.  

LÅT KÄNSLORNA 

VÄGLEDA DIG! 

VALNÖT 

GDF/HGDF/EGDF

PROFIL
FASETTIHIONTA
BEVELLED GLASS DOOR

REGAL R2

HANDTAG
VEDIN
HANDLE

NTV

SIDOSKÅP
SIVUKAAPPI
SIDE CABINET

SVART STENSKIVA
MUSTA KIVIKANSI
TOP PANEL, STONE BLACK
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HEMSIDA
Bekanta dig med vår hemsida! Finn mängder med 
information - allt från bilder och bruksanvisningar till 
återförsäljare och värdefulla tips; regal.fi. Vi finns 
även på Facebook och Instagram. 

KOTISIVU
Käy tutustumassa kotisivuihimme! Löydät sieltä 
inspiraatiota suunnittelusi tueksi - kuvia erilaisista 
kokoonpanoista, asennusohjeita sekä Regal 
jälleenmyyjät. Siellä on myös suomenkieliset 
vinkit suunnitteluohjelman vaivattomaan käyttöön. 
Olemme myös Facebookissa ja Instagramissa.  

HOME PAGE
Have a look at our home page on www.regal.fi! 
There you can find interior inspiration and ideas, 
a gallery with pictures of different combinations, 
assembly instructions in English as well as a list of 
our retailers. Find us on Facebook and Instagram 
as well.

We also have interior panels for walls and ceilings. 
For more information, visit www.laatupaneeli.fi/
home_page 

WWW.REGAL.FI

GALLERI, ÅTERFÖRSÄLJARE, 

BRUKSANVISNINGAR, VIDEO, 

TIPS ETC - INSPIRATION 

ELLER ANVISNINGAR HITTAR 

DU PÅ VÅR HEMSIDA: 

WWW.REGAL.FI

VI TILLVERKAR ÄVEN TAK- 

OCH VÄGGPANELER TILL 

PRIVATA OCH OFFENTLIGA 

UTRYMMEN. MERA INFO

HITTAR DU PÅ:

WWW.KVALITETSPANEL.SE

INFO 

1		

VAD ÖNSKAR DU BYGGA

I det första steget bestämmer du 
hyllans form och storlek genom att 
kombinera olika moduler till den 
längd, bredd och höjd du önskar.

DESIGN GUIDE (VBB)  REGAL.FI		

2		

DETALJERNA GÖR HELHETEN

I detta steg sätter du din unika 
prägel genom att belysa vissa 
sektioner med LED-belysning eller 
klassisk belysning. Välj mellan 
hyllplan i trä, frostat- eller klarglas.
Lådor för överskådlig förvaring. 

3		

DÖRRALTERNATIV

I nästa steg skräddarsyr du din 
kombination med olika 
dörralternativ beroende på hur just 
dina behov ser ut.

4		

AVSLUTA PÅ TOPP

Nu är det inte långt kvar. Toppskivor 
ramar in din skräddarsydda möbel 
och finns i trä, glas eller 
stenkomposit.

5		

FÄRG OCH TRÄSLAG

Här väljer du en av seriens 6 färger 
som kan kombineras med varandra 
eller matchas med er befintliga 
inredning.

6		

AVSLUTNING

Skriv ut en färdig offert med mått, 
pris och bild på er nya möbel. 

TIPS: 	Byggprogrammet visar hela tiden möjlig 
	 placering av modulerna

TIPS: 	LED-belysning får bäst effekt tillsammans 	
	 med frostade hyllplan

TIPS: 	En frostad vitrindörr gömmer undan 	
	 mediaspelare, men släpper igenom 	
	 IR-signaler för DVD och spelkonsoler. 

TIPS: 	Ingen möbel är den andra lik, därför kan
 	 du måttanpassa din toppskiva upp till 	
	 HELA 240 cm i träutförande för att få bort 	
	 tänkbara skarvar.

Tak- och väggpanel med äkta ädelträyta. 
Bekanta dig på www.kvalitetspanel.se

Suomenkieliset vinkit suunnitteluohjelman vaivattomaan käyttöön: www.regal.fi
Design guide in english: www.regal.fi
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ÄKTA FINSKT HANTVERK
Vi tillverkar möbler för dig som 
uppskattar tidlös form och kvalitet 
som både är kännbar och syns.

AITOA SUOMALAISTA KÄSITYÖTÄ
Valmistamme huonekaluja sinulle, joka 
arvostat ajatonta kauneutta ja laatua.

GENUINE FINNISH CRAFTMANSHIP 
We produce beautiful and functional 
storage solutions for all who appreciate 
design and quality.
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16

x 121 AOK
x 122 AOK1/2
x 161 YOKK
x 162 YOKK1/2
x 514 HTDF
x 536 EGDF
x 310 KA
x 320 KA1/2
x 355 NKA1/2
x 421 H
x 422 H1/2
x 450 Hörnbit
 x 602 Fermo Handtag

Bredd vänster 191 cm
Bredd höger 229 cm
Höjd 234 cm

R20


